Crossword

ACROSS

1. Momentous

5. Knife parts
9. Billed

10.
12.
13.
14.
16.
19,
21,
24,
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Preserved by freezing
Impeding

Religious sects

AM, ... meridiem
Concentrated solution
Reprimanded harshly
Straightforward

Floor show host
Swindled

Great fear

Intro

Light satires
Interfering people
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DOWN

1. Altitude

2. Keeping for future use
3. Martini garnish

4.
6
7
8
1

List (articles)

. Songwriters
. Fascinating
. Wicked

1. Giant monster
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15.
17.
18.
20.
21.
22.
23.
26.

Fell asleep (6,3)
Fireproof material
Musical composition
Dead as a ...

Compel obedience to
Fit for consumption
Layabouts

Prize for achievement



